The
Professionals’
Choice
Product Range Brochure
 Lifetime Warranty
 Electric Underfloor Heating
 Ice & Snow Melting
FREE Installer

as in draughty doorways.
 Lifetime Warranty
Product code Unit
power (W)
Length
(m)
Coverage at
200W/m2
c-c 7cm
Coverage at
150W/m2
c-c 9.25cm
Coverage at
100W/m2
c-c 14cm
PKC-3.0-0130 130W 9.2 0.6 m2 0.9 m2 1.2 m2
PKC-3.0-0212 212W 15 1.0 m2 1.4 m2 2.1 m2
PKC-3.0-0316 316W 23 1.6 m2 2.1 m2 3.2 m2
PKC-3.0-0407 407W 30 2.0 m2 2.7 m2 4.0 m2
PKC-3.0-0518 518W 37 2.6 m2 3.4 m2 5.2 m2
PKC-3.0-0577 577W 41 2.9 m2 3.8 m2 5.8 m2
PKC-3.0-0719 719W 51 3.6 m2 4.8 m2 7.2 m2
PKC-3.0-0855 855W 61 4.2 m2 5.7 m2 8.4 m2
PKC-3.0-1086 1086W 78 5.4 m2 7.2 m2 10.8 m2
PKC-3.0-1207 1207W 86 6.0 m2 8.0 m2 12.0 m2
PKC-3.0-1350 1350W 97 6.8 m2 9.0 m2 13.6 m2
PKC-3.0-1507 1507W 108 7.6 m2 10.0 m2 15.2 m2
PKC-3.0-1772 1772W 128 8.9 m2 11.8 m2 17.8 m2
PKC-3.0-1983 1983W 141 9.9 m2 13.2 m2 19.8 m2
PKC-3.0-2250 2250W 160 11.2 m2 15.0 m2 22.4 m2
PKC-3.0-2406 2406W 171 12.0 m2 16.0 m2 24.0 m2
• Flexible install – for awkward shapes
• High-quality, robust 3mm cable
• Lifetime warranty
• Cost-effective underfloor heating
• Ultra-thin cable for low build height
12 Call 01444 247020     Visit www.heatmat.co.uk
Product code Coverage (m2) Wattage (W)
FLX-CAB-0200 1.0-1.5 200W
FLX-CAB-0300 1.6-2.2 300W
FLX-CAB-0400 2.3-3.0 400W
FLX-CAB-0600 3.1-4.4 600W
FLX-CAB-0800 4.5-5.9 800W
FLX-CAB-1000 6.0-6.9 1000W
FLX-CAB-0600 x2 7.0-8.4 1200W
FLX-CAB-1400 8.5-9.9 1400W
FLX-CAB-1600 10.0-11.0 1600W
• Our most cost-effective undertile
heating system
• A flexible and convenient solution in
popular heating kit sizes

(W)
Length
(m)
Coverage
at 200W/m2
c-c 10cm
Coverage
at 175W/m2
c-c 12.5cm
Coverage
at 150W/m2
c-c 15cm
Coverage
at 125W/m2
c-c 17.5cm
PKC-6.0-0120 120W 5.8 0.6 m2 0.7 m2 0.8 m2 1.0 m2
PKC-6.0-0220 220W 10 1.1 m2 1.3 m2 1.5 m2 1.8 m2
PKC-6.0-0330 330W 15 1.7 m2 1.9 m2 2.2 m2 2.6 m2
PKC-6.0-0440 440W 20 2.2 m2 2.5 m2 3.0 m2 3.5 m2
PKC-6.0-0550 550W 25 2.8 m2 3.1 m2 3.7 m2 4.4 m2
PKC-6.0-0640 640W 30 3.2 m2 3.6 m2 4.4 m2 5.1 m2
PKC-6.0-0750 750W 36 3.8 m2 4.3 m2 5.1 m2 6.0 m2
PKC-6.0-0950 950W 44 4.8 m2 5.4 m2 6.5 m2 7.6 m2
PKC-6.0-1070 1070W 50 5.4 m2 6.1 m2 7.3 m2 8.6 m2
PKC-6.0-1380 1380W 64 6.9 m2 7.8 m2 9.4 m2 11.0 m2
PKC-6.0-1530 1530W 71 7.7 m2 8.7 m2 10.4 m2 12.2 m2
PKC-6.0-1800 1800W 84 9.0 m2 10.2 m2 12.2 m2 14.4 m2
PKC-6.0-2190 2190W 101 11.0 m2 12.4 m2 14.9 m2 17.5 m2
PKC-6.0-2770 2770W 130 13.9 m2 15.7 m2 18.8 m2 22.2 m2
PKC-6.0-3530 3530W 163 17.7 m2 20.1 m2 24.0 m2 28.2 m2
PRA-111-0002 25m fixing strip for 6 and 7mm cable
14 Call 01444 247020     Visit www.heatmat.co.uk
Product code Coverage
(m2)

MIR-THE-0025 25kg Bag of self-levelling compound
MIR-THE-0001 Levelling compound barriers x 25
MIR-PRI-0001 1 Litre primer for use with self-levelling
compound
MIR-PRI-0007 7.5 Litre primer for use with self-levelling
compound
ACC-CAB-SAFE Cable Safe monitor for fault detection
ACC-CAB-TRALI Heat sensitive Cable Trace device
HCA-111-0006 Repair kit for 3mm cable and mats
HCA-111-0007 Repair kit for 6 or 7mm cable
HCA-111-0003 Replacement floor sensor for use with all
Heat Mat thermostats (except the neoStat-e)
21Email sales@heatmat.co.uk    Follow us at @HeatMatLimited
Product code demista™ code Size (mm) Wattage (W)
230V Mirror demisters
MRH-274-0150 7005 274 x 150 7W
MRH-274-0265 7010 274 x 265 15W
MRH-274-0584 7020 274 x 584 25W
MRH-300-0800 7033 300 x 800 48W
MRH-400-0450 7025 400 x 450 36W
MRH-524-0520 7030 524 x 520 50W
MRH-524-0785 7035 524 x 785 80W
MRH-524-1040 7040 524 x 1040 100W
MRH-524-1505 7050 524 x 1505 150W
12V Mirror demisters SELV
M12-274-0150 7505 274 x 150 7W
M12-274-0265 7510 274 x 265 15W
M12-274-0574 7520 274 x 574 25W
M12-300-0800 7533 300 x 800 48W
M12-400-0450 7525 400 x 450 36W
M12-524-0520 7530 524 x 520 50W
M12-524-0810 7535 524 x 810 80W
M12-524-1040 7540 524 x 1040 100W
M12-524-1550 7550 524 x 1550 150W
12V Mirror demister transformers
TRA-OPT-PRIM 12V SELV Mirror Heater Transformer 5-15W
TRA-ULT-MAGN 12V SELV Mirror Heater Transformer 20-55W
TRA-MEG-TRON 12V SELV Mirror Heater Transformer 35-75W

230V for a wide range of bathroom mirrors
or a low voltage SELV variation when
required for wet rooms.
Mirror demisters are available for all
bathroom zones and can easily be wired
through the lighting circuit so they only heat
when the bathroom is in use.
demista™ by Heat Mat – Mirror demister pads automatically
keep mirrors steam free
Mirror Demisters
Made in
the UK
22 Call 01444 247020     Visit www.heatmat.co.uk
Product code demista™ code Size (mm) Wattage (W)
230V Units
MRH-700-0780 7070/800 700 x 780 104W
MRH-700-0908 7070/900 700 x 908 121W
MRH-700-1036 7070/1000 700 x 1036 138W
MRH-700-1100 7070/1100 700 x 1100 147W
MRH-700-1228 7070/1200 700 x 1228 164W
MRH-700-1292 7070/1300 700 x 1292 173W
MRH-700-1420 7070/1400 700 x 1420 190W
MRH-700-1484 7070/1500 700 x 1484 199W
MRH-700-1612 7070/1600 700 x 1612 216W
MRH-700-1676 7070/1700 700 x 1676 225W
MRH-700-1804 7070/1800 700 x 1804 242W
MRH-700-1932 7070/1900 700 x 1932 260W
MRH-700-1996 7070/2000 700 x 1996 268W
MRH-700-2124 7070/2100 700 x 2124 286W
MRH-700-2252 7070/2200 700 x 2252 294W
MRH-700-2316 7070/2300 700 x 2316 312W
MRH-700-2380 7070/2400 700 x 2380 329W
MRH-700-2508 7070/2500 700 x 2508 337W
Mirror Demisters
• Backed up by Heat Mat’s no-quibble
lifetime warranty
• Most orders can be supplied next